
December Menu  Habersham MECHS
	◄ November
	~ December 2019 ~
	January ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 
Sub Sandwiches, chips

Ingles

	3 

Tacos

Taco Bell

	4
hamburgers , chips
McDonald’s

	5 
pizza

Dominos

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 
hamburgers, chicken sandwich, fries

Wendy’s

	10 
ham biscuit, sausage biscuit

Bojangles

	11 
pizza

Dominos

	12 
Family Christmas

Celebration

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 
pizza

Dominos

	17 
Braggin’ Wagon

	18 
holiday

	19 
holiday

	20 

	21 


	22 

	23 
holiday

	24 
holiday

	25 Christmas

	26 
holiday

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 
holiday

	31 
holiday

	Notes:


Made with WinCalendar Calendar Creator      

More Holiday Calendars: 2013 Calendar, 2014 Calendar, Reference Calendar

